

Yankalilla and District Historical Society

President: Sue Speck Secretary: Robyn Smith





Membership form

You are invited to join the Yankalilla & District Historical Society Inc. (YDHS). Membership is \$10.00 per annum

Benefits of membership

- Free admission to events and social activities
- Members' newsletter
- Contributing to the preservation of the region's heritage

About the Yankalilla & District Historical Society

The YDHS aims to promote community interest in local



history, to

encourage the preservation of historical buildings and sites, and to collect and record items of historical interest in the district. We organise many events of historical interest, including the biennial Heritage Fleurieu Coast Festival.

General meetings are held on the second Monday of the month in February, March, April, September, October and November. If you have any local/family history queries, or photographs/documents you would like to share, please contact us on 0448 438 974, email yank.hist.soc@gmail.com.

Please complete this form, indicating the payment method for your \$10.00 annual subscription. Return in person or by email to yank.hist.soc@gmail.com. If paying by bank transfer, bank details are: BSB 105-092. Acc. 023055640. Reference. Your last name.

Keep in touch

Phone: 0448 438 974

Email: yank.hist.soc@gmail.com

Mail: PO Box 421, Yankalilla 5203

www.yankalilladistricthistory.org.au

https://www.facebook.com/YankalillaHistory/

www.instagram.com/heritagefleurieucoastfestival/

Wiani. FO Box 421,	i alikalilia 3203	www.instagram.com/neritageffeurieucoastfestival/	
Your details			
Name			
Address			
Phone no.			
Email address			
Payment method			
Bank transfe	er. BSB 105-092. Account 0	23055640. Reference [your last name]	
Cheque. Pay	Cheque. Payable to Yankalilla & District Historical Society Inc.		
In person			